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SN74CB3Q3253DBQR
Part Number SN74CB3Q3253DBQR __ . < .
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC DUAL 10F4 MUX/DEMUX 16SSOP

Te P <=
Quantity Available 2645 pcs in stock '-'Q « o

Datasheets

SN74CB3Q3253DBQR Price

Technical Information of SN74CB3Q3253DBQR

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

SN74CB3Q3253DBQR Category

N/A

Description

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC DUAL 10F4 MUX/DEMUX 16SSOP

Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 2645

Voltage Supply Source Single Supply Voltage - Supply 23V~36V
Type Multiplexer/Demultiplexer Supplier Device Package 16-SSOP

Series 74CB Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)

Package / Case

16-SSOP (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

Other Names

296-17283-2
74CB3Q3253DBQRE4
74CB3Q3253DBQRE4-ND

Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 2 (1 Year) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 14 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Independent Circuits 1

Detailed Description Multiplexer/Demultiplexer 2 x 4:1 16-SSOP Current - Output High, Low =

Circuit 2x4:1 Base Part Number 74CB3Q3253

SN74CB3Q3253DBQR 2645pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SN74CB3Q3253DBQR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
SN74CB3Q3253DBQR with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SN74CB3Q3253DBQR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for SN74CB3Q3253DBQR

Image Part Number
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SN74CB3Q3245PWRE4

Description

IC SWITCH BUS FET 8BIT 20-TSSOP

Manufacturer Quantity

N/A 2680 pcs

SN74CB3Q3251PWR
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SN74CB3Q3257DGVR
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SN74CB3Q3253PW
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SN74CB3Q3245PWR
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SN74CB3Q3245RGYR
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SN74CB3Q3245ZQNR
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SN74CB3Q3251RGYR
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SN74CB3Q3253PWG4

' Q’ =
Wed
o' ¢ %

SN74CB3Q3251DBQR
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SN74CB3Q3251PWG4
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SN74CB3Q3253PWRE4
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SN74CB3Q3253PWRG4
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SN74CB3Q3253DGVR
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SN74CB3Q3251PW
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SN74CB3Q3257PW
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SN74CB3Q3257DBQR
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SN74CB3Q3253PWR

IC HI-BAND MUX/DEMUX 16-TSSOP

IC QUAD1:2 FET MUX/DEMUX 16TVSOP

IC MUX/DEMUX FET DUAL 16-TSSOP

IC SWITCH BUS 8BIT FET 20-TSSOP

IC SWITCH BUS 8BIT FET 20-VQFN

IC SWITCH BUS FET 8BIT 20BGA

IC MUX/DEMUX FET 10F8 SW 16QFN

IC MUX/DEMUX FET DUAL 16-TSSOP

IC 10F8 FET MUX/DEMUX 16SSOP

IC FET MUX/DEMUX SGL 16TSSOP

IC MUX/DEMUX FET DUAL 16-TSSOP

IC MUX/DEMUX FET DUAL 16-TSSOP

IC DUAL1:4 FET MUX/DEMUX 16 TVSOP

IC MUX/DEMUX FET 1-OF-8 16-TSSOP

IC MUX/DEMUX FET 4BIT 16-TSSOP

IC 10F8 FET MUX/DEMUX 16-TVSOP

IC DUAL 1:4 FET MUX/DEMUX 16VQFN

IC 4-BIT FET MUX/DEMUX 16SSOP

IC DUAL1:4 FET MUX/DEMUX 16 TSSOP

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

2505 pcs

2669 pcs

2510 pcs

2597 pcs

2619 pcs

2551 pcs

2574 pcs

2583 pcs

2587 pcs

2695 pcs

2512 pcs

2582 pcs

2584 pcs

2638 pcs

2559 pcs

2621 pcs

2627 pcs

2669 pcs

2514 pcs
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SN74CB3Q3253DBQR Stock SN74CB3Q3253DBQR Price SN74CB3Q3253DBQR Electronics SN74CB3Q3253DBQR Components

SN74CB3Q3253DBQR Inventory SN74CB3Q3253DBQR Digikey Supplier SN74CB3Q3253DBQR Order SN74CB3Q3253DBQR Online

Inquiry SN74CB3Q3253DBQR SN74CB3Q3253DBQR Image SN74CB3Q3253DBQR Picture SN74CB3Q3253DBQR PDF

SN74CB3Q3253DBQR Datasheet Download SN74CB3Q3253DBQR Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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